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Product datasheet for TA309694

HIP1 Mouse Monoclonal Antibody [Clone ID: 1B11]

Product data:

Product Type:
Clone Name:

Applications:

Recommend Dilution:

Reactivity:
Host:

Isotype:
Clonality:
Immunogen:
Formulation:
Purification:
Gene Name:
Database Link:
Synonyms:
Protein Families:

Protein Pathways:

Primary Antibodies

1B11

WB

WB, IF

Human, Mouse

Mouse

IgG1, kappa

Monoclonal

Human 3'-HIP1 (~65 kDa)

0.1% Sodium Azide

Ascites

huntingtin interacting protein 1
NP 005329 Entrez Gene 215114 MouseEntrez Gene 3092 Human

HIP-I; ILWEQ; SHON; SHONbeta; SHONgamma
Druggable Genome

Huntington's disease
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https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/protein/NP_005329
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene?cmd=Retrieve&dopt=Graphics&list_uids=215114
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene?cmd=Retrieve&dopt=Graphics&list_uids=3092

@ ORIGENE HIP1 Mouse Monoclonal Antibody [Clone ID: 1B11] - TA309694

Product images:

kDa

1958 HIP
66

55

36
31

21

Western Blot: HIP1 Antibody (1B11) - Western
Blot on HelLa whole cell extracts.
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